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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:42:47AM

Assembly District 43

 540 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 EMERGENCY

 50 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 8 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  600 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  600 

 504 DWEYNIE E. PAUL (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ASSATA SHAKUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGENIE F HARRIS-BLENMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JABARI STERLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA CHUA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  509 

Unrecorded  91 

Assembly District 54

 223 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 8 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 2 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  233 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  233 

 186 DWEYNIE E. PAUL (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  187 

Unrecorded  46 

Assembly District 55

 268 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 13 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 10 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  291 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  291 

 241 DWEYNIE E. PAUL (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  241 

Unrecorded  50 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:42:47AM

Assembly District 56

 3,014 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 57 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 43 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,114 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,114 

 2,597 DWEYNIE E. PAUL (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BARBARA R. KAPNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EARNEST GADSIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIJAH SILVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYRONE MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,605 

Unrecorded  509 

Assembly District 57

 1,398 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 58 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 14 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,470 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,470 

 1,221 DWEYNIE E. PAUL (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BRANDEN COOKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEILLY HAMILTON LUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KILGORE TROUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KWAMD SHABAZZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA ANGELOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENEE HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,235 

Unrecorded  235 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:42:47AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 5,443 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 EMERGENCY

 186 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 77 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,708 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,708 

 4,749 DWEYNIE E. PAUL (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ASSATA SHAKUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA R. KAPNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDEN COOKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EARNEST GADSIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIJAH SILVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGENIE F HARRIS-BLENMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JABARI STERLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEILLY HAMILTON LUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KILGORE TROUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KWAMD SHABAZZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA ANGELOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA CHUA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENEE HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYRONE MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,777 

Unrecorded  931 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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